
 

 

Hendricks Symphony Orchestra 
Rehearsal Schedule 

Fall 2019 

Revised and Published, June 4, 2019 

Rehearsal are at Avon Intermediate School West (door 19+20) 
176 S State Road 267, Avon unless otherwise indicated. 

Dress rehearsals & concerts are in bold, Locations on right 
# = Avon fall and spring breaks 

 

Concert 1 “Invitation to the Dance” (Chorus and Orchestra) 
Tuesday, August 6          Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, August 13          Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, August 20          Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, August 27          Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, September 3     Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
Tuesday, September 10   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, September 17   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, Sept. 24  Rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM   (TBA-with chorus) 
Thursday, Sept. 26  Dress rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  (Avon Middle School North) 
Friday, September 27      Concert  7:30 PM     (Avon Middle School North) 
Sunday, September 29 Concert  3:00 PM     (Avon Middle School North) 
 

 Concert 2, "Saluting our Veterans" (Orchestra and Chorus)  
Tuesday, October 1  No rehearsal   
Tuesday, October 8  Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
#Tuesday, October 15 Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
#Tuesday, October 22        Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
Tuesday, October 29        Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
Tuesday, November 5   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM (TBA-with chorus) 
Thursday, November 7    Dress rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  (Avon Middle School North) 
Friday, November 8 Concert 7:30 PM    (Avon Middle School North) 
Sunday, November 10      Concert 3:00 PM   (Avon Middle School North) 

Tuesday, November 12  RUN OUT CONCERT    TBA   
 

Concert 3, “Sounds of the Season”   (Orchestra and Chorus)  
Tuesday, November 19   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
Tuesday, November 26   no rehearsal 
Tuesday, December 3     Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
Tuesday, Dec. 10     W Chorus  7:00-9:30 PM   (TBA-with chorus) 
Thursday, Dec. 12  Dress rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  (Calvary United Methodist, Bbrg) 
Friday, December 13        Christmas Concert 7:30 PM  (Calvary United Methodist, Bbrg) 
Sunday, December 15      Christmas Concert 3:00 PM (Calvary United Methodist, Bbrg) 

Calvary United Methodist, 575 W Northfield Drive, Brownsburg   
 

 “Chamber Music XII”     (Bartlett Chapel UMC) 
Dress Friday, January 24, 7:00 PM  Saturday, January 25  3:00 PM   
Sunday, January 26     Concert   3:00 PM 

Over 



 

 

Hendricks Symphony Orchestra 
Rehearsal Schedule  Spring 2020 

Rehearsal are at Avon Intermediate School West (door 19+20) 
176 S State Road 267, Avon unless otherwise indicated. 

Dress rehearsals & concerts are in bold, Locations on right 
# = Avon fall and spring breaks 

 

 Concert 4 “Mystical Music” (Orchestra (and Chorus)) 
Tuesday, January 7    Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
Tuesday, January 14    Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, January 21     Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
  Saturday, January 25, Sectional          1:00 PM (if needed) 

Tuesday, January 28     Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
  Saturday, February 1, Sectional          1:00 PM (if needed) 

Tuesday, February 4   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, February 11   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, February 18   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, February 25   Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM (TBA) 
Thursday, February 27   Dress rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  (Avon Middle School North) 
Friday, February 28       Concert 7:30 PM    (Avon Middle School North) 
Sunday, March 1      Concert 3:00 PM   (Avon Middle School North) 
Tuesday, March 3      No rehearsal   
Wednesday, March 4  Children’s Concerts (2) 1:30 & 2:30 PM (AIW ) 
Tuesday, March 10  RUN OUT CONCERT    TBA  
 

 Concert 5 “Masonic Music"   (Orchestra and Chorus)  

Tuesday, March 17  Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  
#Tuesday, March 24    Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  

#Tuesday, March 31      Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, April 7        Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, April 14      Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, April 21      Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, April 28      Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM (TBA-with chorus) 
Thursday, April 30   Dress rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  (Avon Middle School North) 
Friday, May 1         Concert 7:30 PM    (Avon Middle School North) 
Sunday, May 3  Concert 3:00 PM   (Avon Middle School North) 
 

 Summer Concert “Fest on the Fourth” (Location TBA) 
Tuesday, May 5        No rehearsal  
Tuesday, May 12        No rehearsal  
Tuesday, May 19         Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM)  (might cancel) 

Tuesday, May 26     No rehearsal (Memorial Day week) 
Tuesday, June 2    Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, June 9    Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, June 16    Full rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM 
Tuesday, June 23    Rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  (with Chorus, location TBA) 
Tuesday, June 30    Dress rehearsal  7:00-9:30 PM  (with Chorus, location TBA) 
Saturday, July 4        Concert  7:30 PM  (TBA) (Sound check at 6:00 PM) 


